



\$~88

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 8833/2018 and CM APPL. Nos. 33964/2018, 34891/2022
and 14712/2023

SH. VIJAY DEV DABAS

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Jyoti Nambiar, Ms. Bhawana and
Mr. Anuja Negi, Advocates.

versus

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI AND ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Hetu Arora Sethi, ASC, GNCTD
with Mr. Kuldeep Singh, Tehsildar, Mr. Shri
Bhagwan, Kanoongo and Mr. S.K. Verma,
Patwari.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

30.08.2024

%

List on 14.11.2024.

JYOTI SINGH, J

AUGUST 30, 2024/jg